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CLASIFICACION 11K

PUESTO DORSAL APELLIDOS, NOMBRE
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468
337
417
316
487
474
323
315
485
495
387
410
373
444
412
342
368
346
307
376
358
309
411
483
370
488
424
304
492
482
426
449
329
461
385
374
328
348

Ruiz Morales, Jose Domingo
Franco Soler, Juan José
Molina Moreno, Juan Mario
Belda Alemari, David

Soler Jiménez, Ricardo
Sanchez Marsal, Andrés
Casanova Fernandez, Diego
Belchi Sanchez, Francisco
Serrano Sanchez, José Luis
Vera Parra, Mayte

Lopez Velez, Cristobal
Menchon Valencia, Benito
Hernandez, Angel

Pefas Costa, Javier

Mendez Quifionero, Adrian
Funes Pérez, Manuel
Heredia Lopez, Pedro Andres
Garcia Costa, Juan Miguel
Alonso Sanchez, Marcos
Jessop, Mark

Gomez Belmonte, Francisco José

Andreo Montalban, Juan Franciaco

Mendez Marinez, Raul

Serna Navarro, Eloy
Hernandez Aguilar, Mario
Soler Valcarcel, Luis

Moreno Garcia, Miguel Angel
Alarcon Gonzalez, Manolo
Valverde Bastida, Marco Antonio
Saura Fernandez, Miguel
Mufoz Diaz, Mariano

Quiles Cantero, Jose
Contreras Hernandez, Gema
Rojo Acosta, Fulgencio

Lépez Martinez, Juan José
Hornes Pioli, Laura

Climent Andrés, David

Garcia Garcia, Francisco Javier

www.lineadesalida.net

CLUB

Independiente
Independiente

Club Atletismo Totana
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Bitec Tri Impulso

C.A Puertas Lorca
Acr Repsol

C.D. Runtriton Cartagena
Acr Repsol

Totana Triathlon
Eternal Sport
Cexcartagena

La Ventanica
Independiente
Independiente
Wikiloc

Sporti

Alhama Padel Indoor
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Bitec Tri Impulso

CC. Esollon Team
30500
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Vistalegre Trail

Club Triatlon Murcia Uni
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Paquetazos Drill

V CROSS-TRAIL CALAS DE BOLNUEVO

11.000m

domingo, 11 de marzo de 2018

POS CATEGORIA TIEMPO RITMO

1 SENIOR
1VETA
2 SENIOR
2VETA
3 SENIOR
3VETA
4 SENIOR
4 VET A
5 SENIOR
1 SENIOR
6 SENIOR
1VETB
7 SENIOR
8 SENIOR
9 SENIOR
SVETA
6 VET A
10 SENIOR
11 SENIOR
7VETA
2VETB
8VETA
12 SENIOR
3VETB
13 SENIOR
4VETB
14 SENIOR
9VETA
15 SENIOR
16 SENIOR
17 SENIOR
5VET B
2 SENIOR
18 SENIOR
19 SENIOR
1VETA
20SENIOR
10VETA

46:03 4:07
49:27 4:25
50:49 4:32
51:42 4:37
52:22 4:40
52:38 4:42
52:56 4:43
52:56 4:43
53:49 4:48
53:52 4:48
53:56 4:49
54:56 4:55
54:57 4:55
55:17 4:56
55:18 4:56
55:24 4:57
55:36 4:58
55:45 4:59
55:51 4:59
56:11 5:01
56:18 5:01
56:40 5:03
57:05 5:06
57:13 5:06
57:23 5:08
58:12 5:12
58:15 5:12
58:37 5:14
58:41 5:14
58:44 5:14
59:06 5:16
59:10 5:17
59:11 5:17
59:41 5:20
59:42 5:20
59:42 5:20
59:50 5:21
1:00:09 5:22
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

403
432
405
320
435
357
397
428
400
427
404
454
308
419
303
448
473
440
332
479
381
460
464
462
350
356
310
334
467
484
366
338
333
456
326
394
413
463
389
81
431
314
363

Martinez Sales, Juan Jesus
Navarro Pérez, Ginés

Martinez, Moisés

Campos Guirado, Juan

Orcajada Martinez, Gines

Ginés Caro, Sebastian

Martinez Bernardo, José Manuel
Mufioz Sanchez, Paco

Martinez Jimenez, Sergio
Mufioz Martinez, Juan Nicolas
Martinez Victorio, David

Robles Sanchez, Chema

Alvarez Ortiz, Francisco
Montalban Quesada, Jose Maria
Alarcon Gomez, Jose David

Pico Odermatt, Javier

Sanchez Hernandez, Moises
Pagan Rosauro, José Antonio
Diaz Martinez, Guillermo
Sanchez Soriano, Miguel Angel
Lopez Garcia, Laura

Rodriguez Hernandez, José

Ros Valverde, Adrian

Romero Rodriguez, Cristian
Garcia Gonzalez, Victor
Garrigos Madrona, Jose Antonio
Ayuso Hernandez, Jose Antonio
Espafa Ortiz, Jose

Ruiz Mayor, Victor

Serrano Galiana, Paula

Gonzalez Rodriguez, Juan David

Fructuoso Nondedeu, Manuel Alber

Domene Navarro, Manuela
Rodriguez Duran, José Antonio
Cervantes Gallego, Javier

Madrid Perez, Sebastian

Méndez Roman, Christian Samuel
Romero Sanchez, Julio Angel
Lorente Martinez, Javier

Heredia Sdnchez, Diego

Navarro Orenes, José Maria

Belchi Garcia, Carmen

CLUB

Jaramirunners
Independiente
Independiente
Mongrat Team
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Efesé

C. A.Aguilas
Independiente
Independiente

Roller Master
Independiente
Jaramirunners
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Lorca Orienracion
Alhama Coym
Independiente
Independiente

Grupp Hinneni
Independiente

Cd La Ermita De Los Belo
Independiente
Independiente

Vista Alegre Trail
Paquetazos Drill Team
Club Atletismo Santapola
C.D. Runtriton Cartagena
Independiente

Javier

C.D. Runtriton Cartagena
Independiente
Alhama Coym
Independiente
Gacelas Thomson
Independiente

Maraton Runners Totana

Gonzalez Mompean, Jose Francisco Independiente

www.lineadesalida.net

POS CATEGORIA TIEMPO RITMO

21 SENIOR
22 SENIOR
11VETA
23 SENIOR
24 SENIOR
25 SENIOR
26 SENIOR
27 SENIOR
28 SENIOR
29 SENIOR
12VETA
6 VETB
30SENIOR
31 SENIOR
13VETA
14 VET A
32 SENIOR
15VETA
33 SENIOR
34 SENIOR
3 SENIOR
16 VETA
35SENIOR
36 SENIOR
37 SENIOR
7VET B
17 VETA
8VET B
38 SENIOR
4 SENIOR
18 VETA
1VETC
1VETB
39 SENIOR
19VETA
9VET B
40 SENIOR
10 VET B
20VETA
21VETA
41 SENIOR
2VETA
22 VETA

1:00:11 5:23
1:00:16 5:23
1:00:36 5:24
1:01:16 5:28
1:01:26 5:29
1:01:39 5:30
1:01:39 5:30
1:01:40 5:30
1:01:44 5:31
1:01:46 5:31
1:02:20 5:34
1:02:48 5:36
1:03:11 5:39
1:03:12 5:39
1:03:16 5:39
1:03:17 5:39
1:03:30 5:40
1:03:38 5:41
1:03:49 5:42
1:04:05 5:43
1:04:18 5:44
1:04:46 5:47
1:04:50 5:47
1:05:05 5:49
1:05:11 5:49
1:05:45 5:52
1:05:50 5:52
1:05:51 5:53
1:05:59 5:54
1:06:16 5:55
1:06:33 5:57
1:06:39 5:57
1:06:59 5:59
1:07:02 5:59
1:07:17 6:00
1:07:29 6:02
1:07:36 6:02
1:07:39 6:02
1:07:51 6:04
1:07:57 6:04
1:07:59 6:04
1:08:13 6:05
1:08:20 6:06

Pagina2de5



PUESTO DORSAL APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

453
392
380
481
422
343
470
420
496
351
493
480
367
429
416
407
497
499
498
401
388
409
469
131
344
425
372
365
353
355
436
378
321
345
433
325
391
386
306
327
457
390
382

Reche Molina, Manuel
Lorenzo Sanz, Manuel

Lépez Ballesta, Antonio
Santoro Ruiz, Carlos Saul
Morales, Fernando

Galera Carmona, Jose Luis
Sanchez Barddn, Arantxa
Montilla Santiago, Isabel
Vicente Mdarmol, Gregorio
Garcia Hernandez, Carlos
Valverde Martinez, Fernando
Sandoval Cava, Jose
Guzman Lidon, Jose

Munoz Saura, Marisol
Mifiarro Palacios, Sonia
Martos Navarro, Tomas
Vidal Pagan, Jose

Yedra Alcaraz, Ramona
Yedra Alcaraz, Maria
Martinez Mateos, Jose Luis
Lopez Zabala, Josefa Lucia
Mellado Martos, Juan Carlos
Salinas Diaz, Javier Julio
Lizan Fernandez, Isabel
Gambao Gonzalez, M Angeles
Moreno Martos, Juan Carlos
Hernandez Ruiz, Jose Miguel
Gonzéalez Pacheco, Carmen
Garcia Manrubia, Belén
Garcia Sanchez, Salvador
Ortiz Mendez, Maria

Jimenez Sandoval, Pedro

Campuzano De Paco, Jose Victor

Garcia Cayuela, Jose Manuel
Nicolas Gutierrez, Jose Andres
Cervantes Gallego, Fco Julian
Lorente Mufioz, Maria

Lopez Mendez, Conchi
Alcolea Lopez, Africa

Chavez Sanchez, Sabina
Rodriguez Duran, Noemi
Lorente Mendez, Jose

Lopez Iniesta, Antonio

www.lineadesalida.net

CLUB

Independiente

Los Heroes De Tabarca
Independiente

Club Atletismo San Blas C
Independiente

Maraton Runners Totana
Trialhama
Independiente

Helaico

Independiente
Independiente
Ateltismo Barqueros

CD RUNTRITON

Cd Ermita De Los Belones
Independiente
Independiente

C.D. Runtriton Cartagena
Independiente
Independiente
Escipiones De La Jara
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Marathon Cartagena
Tribike

C.D. Runtriton Cartagena
Mazabronx

Paquetazos Drill Team
Independiente
Independiente

Maraton Runners Totana
A. D. Ceuti
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Club Cartagena Trail
Independiente

A.D. Eliocroca

Tribike

Club Tarde Triatldn
Independiente
Independiente

Independiente

POS CATEGORIA TIEMPO RITMO

23VETA
24 VETA
42 SENIOR
25VETA
26 VET A
27 VETA
3VETA
2VETB
28 VET A
29 VETA
30VETA
31VETA
2VETC
4VETA
S5VETA
32VETA
11VETB
6 VETA
7VETA
33 VETA
5 SENIOR
34 VETA
43 SENIOR
3VETB
4 VET B
3VETC
44 SENIOR
6 SENIOR
7 SENIOR
35VETA
S5VETB
4VETC
36 VET A
12VETB
37 VETA
13VETB
8 SENIOR
6 VETB
9 SENIOR
8VETA
10 SENIOR
S5VETC
38 VET A

1:08:32 6:07
1:08:48 6:08
1:08:55 6:09
1:08:56 6:09
1:09:02 6:10
1:09:07 6:10
1:09:24 6:12
1:09:25 6:12
1:09:30 6:12
1:09:46 6:13
1:09:59 6:15
1:10:05 6:15
1:10:05 6:15
1:10:19 6:17
1:10:42 6:18
1:11:13 6:22
1:11:13 6:22
1:11:30 6:23
1:11:30 6:23
1:11:47 6:25
1:12:05 6:26
1:12:17 6:27
1:12:19 6:27
1:12:31 6:28
1:12:35 6:29
1:12:50 6:30
1:12:50 6:30
1:13:02 6:31
1:13:13 6:32
1:13:13 6:32
1:13:15 6:32
1:13:40 6:35
1:13:49 6:35
1:13:54 6:36
1:14:05 6:37
1:14:16 6:38
1:14:22 6:38
1:14:38 6:40
1:14:43 6:40
1:15:54 6:46
1:15:59 6:47
1:16:44 6:51
1:16:54 6:52

Pagina3de5



PUESTO DORSAL APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

362
395
465
500
450
430
336
476
452
18
95
439
466
475
364
347
301
384
471
371
352
349
438
399
406
447
322
441
318
458
383
377
490
415
459
396
313
379
402
494
478
477
455

Gomez Ruiz, Conchi

Marin Canovas, Carmen

Rosa Garcia, Agustin

Zamora Zamora, Miguel
Rabadan Beltran, Maria Salud
Navarro Lopez, Julian

Fernandez Torres, Javier
Sanchez Nieto, Javier

Ramos Sanchez, Maria Del Carmen
Albaladejo, Salome

Hernandez San Martin, Oscar
Padilla Mifarro, Diego

Ruiz Lozano, Leandro

Sanchez Molina, Bea

Gonzalez Ortiz, Agustin

Garcia Diaz, Jesus

Agliera Alcaina, Nuria

Lépez Lépez, Juan Luis

Sanchez Canovas, Sebastian
Hernandez Carpio, Manuel Antonio
Garcia Hernandez, Maria

Garcia Garcia, Francisco Juan
Ovejero Martinez, Ruth
Martinez Hernandez, Salvador
Martos Jiménez, Carmen

Pérez Gonzalez, José Antonio
Carrasco Sanchez, Adolfo
Paredes Frias, Francisca

Bolea Meroio, Juan

Rodriguez Gonzalez, Lorena
Lopez Iniesta, Vicente

Jiménez Peral, José Luis

Tomas Tapia, José Luis
Meseguer Carpe, Francisco Jesus
Rodriguez Hernandez, Alexandra
Martinez Bernal, José Antonio
Belando, Ana

Lencina Mateo, Isabel Maria
Martinez Perez, Mirian
Velazquez Marin, Josefina
Sanchez Redondo, Maria Dolores
Sanchez Provencio, Encarna

Rdédenas Cantero, Pilar

www.lineadesalida.net

CLUB

Independiente
Independiente
La Mostache

Independiente

Cd Tader Molina

Independiente
Acr Repsol

C.D. Runtriton Cartagena

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Independiente

Asm Regién De Murcia

Asm Regién De Murcia

Independiente

Los Héroes De Tabarca
Club De Atletismo La Mol

Independiente

Club Atletisme Sagunt

Jaramirunners
Pefia Seli
Cexcartagena
Adolf

Cinco Colinas Sport Club

Asm Region De Murcia

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Gr-2012
Independiente
Alexatrainer
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Tribike
Independiente
Independiente
C.T. Trialhama

Independiente

POS CATEGORIA TIEMPO RITMO

9VETA 1:17:05 6:53
10VETA 1:17:34 6:56
14 VET B 1:17:39 6:56
15VET B 1:17:41 6:56
11VETA 1:18:15 6:59
45 SENIOR 1:18:32 7:01
16 VET B 1:18:33 7:01
17 VET B 1:18:35 7:01
12 VETA 1:18:51 7:03
11 SENIOR 1:18:52 7:03
39VETA 1:18:52 7:03
46 SENIOR 1:18:52 7:03
47 SENIOR 1:19:13 7:04
12 SENIOR 1:19:20 7:05
18 VET B 1:19:54 7:08
40VETA 1:20:10 7:09
13VETA 1:20:15 7:10
48 SENIOR 1:20:16 7:10
41 VETA 1:20:54 7:13
42 VETA 1:21:53 7:19
13 SENIOR 1:22:15 7:21
19 VET B 1:22:47 7:24

7 VET B 1:23:14 7:26
43 VET A 1:23:16 7:26
14 VET A 1:23:23 7:27

6 VETC 1:23:51 7:29
49 SENIOR 1:24:17 7:32

8VET B 1:25:25 7:37
20VETB 1:25:44 7:39
14 SENIOR 1:26:12 7:42
44 VET A 1:28:02 7:52

7 VET C 1:28:06 7:52

8VETC 1:28:06 7:52

9VETC 1:28:06 7:52
15 SENIOR 1:28:43 7:55

9VETB 1:30:14 8:03
15VETA 1:31:03 8:08
16 SENIOR 1:31:20 8:09
17 SENIOR 1:32:17 8:15
16 VET A 1:32:33 8:16
17 VETA 1:32:34 8:16
18 SENIOR 1:34:01 8:23
19 SENIOR 1:34:20 8:25
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

437
442
335
472
398
305
418
393
360
317

Otén Rodriguez, Carmen
Paredes Garcia, Francisco
Fernandez Garcia, Luis Miguel
Sanchez Gonzdlez, Carmelo José
Martinez Garcia, Luis

Alcaraz Albaladejo, Pilar
Mompean Franco, Angelines
Luna Torres, Mariano

Gomez Garcia, Antonia

Benedicto Mufiioz, Gregorio

www.lineadesalida.net

CLUB

Kampamento Base
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Tribike

Independiente
Asociacién Cabezo Gordo

Asociacion Cabezo Gordo

POS CATEGORIA TIEMPO RITMO

10VETB
21VETB
A5VETA
22 VET B
23 VET B
11VETB
1VETC
10VETC
20SENIOR
46 VET A

1:35:08 8:30
1:35:08 8:30
1:36:06 8:35
1:38:19 8:46
1:38:19 8:46
1:38:19 8:47
1:38:50 8:49
1:51:51 9:59
2:00:04 10:43
2:00:04 10:43

Pagina5de5



